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082016510000467-8 15.234.747-0 MERCADINHO BOA ESPERANCA LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000477-5 15.397.891-0 AM SILVA E COSTA LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000480-5 15.386.422-2 E J C DA SILVA COMERCIO EIRELI CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000491-0 15.418.194-3 F. DA CUNHA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000494-5 15.188.689-0 LINDOVAL RIBEIRO DA SILVA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000501-1 15.260.364-6 PIRATAS GRIIL RESTAURANTE PIZZARIA E CHOPERIA LTDA/
ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000505-4 15.114.041-3 RAIMUNDO ANDRADE DO NASCIMENTO - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000523-2 15.184.494-1 ANTONIO S. SOUZA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000531-3 15.367.354-0 ARRUDA E CRUZ LTDA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000532-1 15.402.167-9 BARBOSA EMPREEND. EIRELI CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000537-2 15.230.723-0 L. DE M. ROCHA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000542-9 15.355.453-3 TODDE EVENTOS LTDA - EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000544-5 15.376.407-4 M. SIMAO DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000564-0 15.296.479-7 IRMAOS COSTA RIBEIRO LTDA ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000565-8 15.261.908-9 C R VIEIRA LTDA ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000567-4 15.368.496-8 J. B. ABREU DOS SANTOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000570-4 15.304.777-1 RITA R. LIMA MERCEARIA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000571-2 15.282.187-2 MAO FORT  COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000587-9 15.241.650-1 DI JOIAS PRESENTES LTDA. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000594-1 15.272.565-2 J. E. ANDRADE DA ROCHA - EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000606-9 15.390.863-7 RAFAELA BANDEIRA FELIPE CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000610-7 15.402.269-1 L DE P SOUSA COMERCIO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000615-8 15.253.812-7 Z. L. M. CONSTRUTORA LTDA - EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000619-0 15.230.878-4 O BARATEIRO COMERCIAL LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000622-0 15.124.628-9 CELINA CAVALCANTE REIS - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000624-7 15.415.051-7 JANETE S. DA SILVA  ARAUJO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000626-3 15.205.625-4 CESILDA DANTAS SALES COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000627-1 15.304.617-1 ESTANCIA SILO LTDA - ME. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000628-0 15.252.759-1 R. L. COMERCIO DE TECIDOS LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000638-7 15.287.553-0 F DO S SOUZA CARNEIRO ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000649-2 15.290.896-0 A. R. COMERCIAL RIBEIRO LTDA ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000660-3 15.264.153-0 M. C. G. MATERIAL DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA-ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000667-0 15.271.345-0 MARIANA AUTOTINTAS LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000670-0 15.260.364-6 PIRATAS GRIIL RESTAURANTE PIZZARIA E CHOPERIA LTDA/
ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000677-8 15.188.689-0 LINDOVAL RIBEIRO DA SILVA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000678-6 15.314.398-3 L. G. DE SOUSA CONFECCOES - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000684-0 15.261.908-9 C R VIEIRA LTDA ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000685-9 15.304.617-1 ESTANCIA SILO LTDA - ME. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000693-0 15.114.041-3 RAIMUNDO ANDRADE DO NASCIMENTO - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000697-2 15.265.152-7 M S M ROCHA CONFECCOES ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000701-4 15.262.297-7 F N COM�RCIO DE M�VEIS LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000703-0 15.282.187-2 MAO FORT  COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000705-7 15.205.625-4 CESILDA DANTAS SALES COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000708-1 15.252.759-1 R. L. COMERCIO DE TECIDOS LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000714-6 15.345.700-7 G. O. MACHADO QUEIROZ - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000716-2 15.390.863-7 RAFAELA BANDEIRA FELIPE CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000725-1 15.352.636-0 O. LOPES COMERCIO ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000730-8 15.355.453-3 TODDE EVENTOS LTDA - EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000732-4 15.307.137-0 COMERCIAL OURO NORTE EIRELI CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000744-8 15.423.636-5 GERCIANNY SOUSA FERREIRA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000757-0 15.339.038-7 COMERCIAL MATHEUS LTDA - ME. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000761-8 15.287.553-0 F DO S SOUZA CARNEIRO ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000763-4 15.254.038-5 V L DA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000767-7 15.273.382-5 D & J BRITO EIRELI - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000769-3 15.124.628-9 CELINA CAVALCANTE REIS - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000777-4 15.290.896-0 A. R. COMERCIAL RIBEIRO LTDA ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000786-3 15.241.650-1 DI JOIAS PRESENTES LTDA. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000792-8 15.296.479-7 IRMAOS COSTA RIBEIRO LTDA ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000797-9 15.342.039-1 S DE F MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000800-2 15.184.494-1 ANTONIO S. SOUZA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000812-6 15.358.914-0 PAULO SERGIO BRITO DA CUNHA COMERCIO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000817-7 15.402.167-9 BARBOSA EMPREEND. EIRELI CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000818-5 15.402.269-1 L DE P SOUSA COMERCIO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000819-3 15.368.496-8 J. B. ABREU DOS SANTOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000820-7 15.182.856-3 DELBRAR COMERCIO & MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA 
EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000826-6 15.424.226-8 GABY ALVES SHOES LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000828-2 15.386.779-5 BELLATRIX MALHAS E TECIDOS LTDA. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000830-4 15.386.422-2 E J C DA SILVA COMERCIO EIRELI CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000841-0 15.367.354-0 ARRUDA E CRUZ LTDA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000846-0 15.304.777-1 RITA R. LIMA MERCEARIA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000848-7 15.177.938-4 COPEMAL COMERCIO DE MAQUINAS E PE�AS LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000854-1 15.184.484-4 JB VIDRACARIA LTDA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000856-8 15.415.051-7 JANETE S. DA SILVA  ARAUJO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000859-2 15.230.723-0 L. DE M. ROCHA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000862-2 15.312.531-4 IVONETE A. SILVA - COMERCIO - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000864-9 15.397.891-0 AM SILVA E COSTA LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000875-4 15.253.812-7 Z. L. M. CONSTRUTORA LTDA - EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000882-7 15.253.812-7 Z. L. M. CONSTRUTORA LTDA - EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000891-6 15.216.106-6 MERCANTIL BOA MISTURA LTDA EPP CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000892-4 15.264.153-0 M. C. G. MATERIAL DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA-ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000894-0 15.386.779-5 BELLATRIX MALHAS E TECIDOS LTDA. CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000898-3 15.368.496-8 J. B. ABREU DOS SANTOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000899-1 15.402.269-1 L DE P SOUSA COMERCIO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000900-9 15.397.891-0 AM SILVA E COSTA LTDA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000914-9 15.230.723-0 L. DE M. ROCHA CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000916-5 15.261.908-9 C R VIEIRA LTDA ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000917-3 15.358.914-0 PAULO SERGIO BRITO DA CUNHA COMERCIO CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000919-0 15.296.479-7 IRMAOS COSTA RIBEIRO LTDA ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000923-8 15.124.628-9 CELINA CAVALCANTE REIS - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082016510000932-7 15.205.625-4 CESILDA DANTAS SALES COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT PARAGOMINAS


